Page <1> V1.011/12/19
Carbon Film Resistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Dimensions : Millimetres
Specifications
Rated Power : 2W at 70°C

operating at RCWV with duty cycle of 1.5 hours “ON”,
0.5 hour “OFF” at 70°C ±2°C ambient
Page <3> V1.011/12/19
Carbon Film Resistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
RCWV = Rated continuous working Voltage = √ Rated Power × Resistance Value
Part Number Table
Description Resistance Part Number
Carbon Film
Resistors
4.7Ω MCCFR02SJ047JA19
10Ω MCCFR02SJ0100A19
15Ω MCCFR02SJ0150A19
22Ω MCCFR02SJ0220A19
33Ω MCCFR02SJ0330A19
47Ω MCCFR02SJ0470A19
51Ω MCCFR02SJ0510A19
68Ω MCCFR02SJ0680A19
100Ω MCCFR02SJ0101A19
110Ω MCCFR02SJ0111A19
150Ω MCCFR02SJ0151A19
180Ω MCCFR02SJ0181A19
200Ω MCCFR02SJ0201A19
220Ω MCCFR02SJ0221A19
330Ω MCCFR02SJ0331A19
390Ω MCCFR02SJ0391A19
470Ω MCCFR02SJ0471A19
680Ω MCCFR02SJ0681A19
1kΩ MCCFR02SJ0102A19
1.2kΩ MCCFR02SJ0122A19
1.5kΩ MCCFR02SJ0152A19
1.8kΩ MCCFR02SJ0182A19
2kΩ MCCFR02SJ0202A19
Description Resistance Part Number
Carbon Film
Resistors
2.2kΩ MCCFR02SJ0222A19
3.3kΩ MCCFR02SJ0332A19
4.7kΩ MCCFR02SJ0472A19
6.8kΩ MCCFR02SJ0682A19
8.2kΩ MCCFR02SJ0822A19
10kΩ MCCFR02SJ0103A19
12kΩ MCCFR02SJ0123A19
15kΩ MCCFR02SJ0153A19
18kΩ MCCFR02SJ0183A19
20kΩ MCCFR02SJ0203A19
22kΩ MCCFR02SJ0223A19
33kΩ MCCFR02SJ0333A19
47kΩ MCCFR02SJ0473A19
68kΩ MCCFR02SJ0683A19
100kΩ MCCFR02SJ0104A19
120kΩ MCCFR02SJ0124A19
150kΩ MCCFR02SJ0154A19
180kΩ MCCFR02SJ0184A19
220kΩ MCCFR02SJ0224A19
330kΩ MCCFR02SJ0334A19
470kΩ MCCFR02SJ0474A19
680kΩ MCCFR02SJ0684A19
1MΩ MCCFR02SJ0105A19
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make